plaats

O O R W N N

bib

4
6
2
7
3
5

naam

Paul Van Hiel
Gertie Theunissen
Vincent Ambuhl
Ferdinand Nelsen
Deborah Lyneel
Wouter Hellinckx

2671072024  Salvador Dalithon 42,2km

jaar

1970
7967
1968
7950
71967
1987

club

Eindhoven Atletiek

woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay
Eindhoven
Bruxelles
Bonheiden
Zétrud-Lumay
Merchtem

msv

XTI

Tijid U:m:5

04:21:07
05:13:710
05:52:46
05:57:12
03:27:52
DNS

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
25,5









